LEO

LUTEC

A simple yet striking wall light that delivers a bold up-and-down beam combined with a soft opal vertical light strip on the
front. This contemporary LED design creates a standout visual effect, especially when several units are installed together
IN a coordinated arrangement.

SPECIFICATIONS

Iltem Number
Fixture Type
Fixture material
Diffusor material
Fixture Color

EAN number 6939412011646
Warranty 5 Years
DIMENSIONS

Width 66.0 mm
Length 875 mm
Height 300.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE
Fitting

5192701330
Wall Light

HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM

OPAL PC
Matt Black

Integrated LED

Bulbs included No
Fixture Lumen 750
Module Lumen 1,600
Watts 145 W
CRI 80
Energy rating E
Light Color [ A - .
3000K
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
IP Rating o4
Electrical Class Class 1220 -
Mains Voltage 240V
-20° to 50°

Ambient temperature



Logistic information

Unit box

Width :
Length :

Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight

Outer Carton

Width
Length:
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :
Qty / Carton:

8.0 cm
10.0 cm
310 cm
0.84 kg
0.9 kg

215 cm
36.0 cm
335 cm
7.0 kg
8.67 kg
8 Pcs.
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