



LEO

A simple yet striking wall light that delivers a bold up-and-down beam combined with a soft opal vertical light strip on the front. This contemporary LED design creates a standout visual effect, especially when several units are installed together in a coordinated arrangement.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number	5192701330
Fixture Type	Wall Light
Fixture material	HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM
Diffusor material	OPAL PC
Fixture Color	Matt Black
EAN number	6939412011646
Warranty	5 Years

DIMENSIONS

Width	66.0 mm
Length	87.5 mm
Height	300.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting	Integrated LED
Bulbs included	No
Fixture Lumen	750
Module Lumen	1,600
Watts	14.5 W
CRI	80
Energy rating	E
Light Color	

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating	54
Electrical Class	Class I 220 -
Mains Voltage	240 V
Ambient temperature	-20° to 50°

Logistic information

Unit box

Width :	8.0 cm
Length :	10.0 cm
Height :	31.0 cm
Net weight :	0.84 kg
Gross weight :	0.9 kg

Outer Carton

Width :	21.5 cm
Length :	36.0 cm
Height :	33.5 cm
Net weight :	7.0 kg
Gross weight :	8.67 kg
Qty / Carton :	8 Pcs.